Horehronské hry 2014 Banska Bystrica
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60 m 3.rozbeh
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60 m 4.rozbeh
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60 m 5.rozbeh
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60 m 6.rozbeh
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60 m 7.rozbeh

o U W N

Berky Erik
Poloha Oliver
Auxt Benjamin
Hudcovi¢ Viliam
Stefdk Peter
Laurinc Martin
Vrto Adam

Luk&¢ Andre]

Slobodnik Adam
Lic¢ko Adrian
KohtGt Andre]
Bystriansky Marek
Brada Mate

Cvacho Amadeus
Valastan Adam
Luptédk Samuel

Blasko Mate]
Dula Radoslav
Kandra Luk&s
Cermak Jozef
Viga$ Michal
Medvec Filip
Patras Martin
Fabricius Filip

Magula Marek
Hlinka Patrik
Kremser Adam
Vanik Simon
Kovac Tomas
Nagy Matus
Mic¢adk Marek
Kurc¢ik Martin

Miniar Denis
Pobjecky Jozef
Weiser Patrik
Zajicek David
Kapusta Simon
Patras Peter

Stimel Simon

Ruman Roman

Ret Samuel

Macik Radoslav
Kapusta Tomas
Pendziviater Patrik
Berky Stanislav
Maru$kin Michal

Sliacky Marek
Kelenyei Richarsd
Bartos Ivan
Sev&ik Jakub
Bulla Adam

Kucera Matus

ml.Ziaci

01

020718
010905
020118
010903
021113
020902
020109

ml.Ziaci

010428
010703
010825
030605
030831
021205
02

010523

ml.Ziaci

010622
010501
010515
010112
010608
011128
01

020908

ml.Zziaci

020418
010213
01

010923
011011
021102
030126
020214

ml.Ziaci

010104
010719
01
030125
02
03

ml.ziaci

020119
011007
020211
02
04
010103
03
03

ml.Ziaci

010426
010130
010929
010116
01
02

78 s MS Hrochot

78 Narnia Bansk& Bystrica

7ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno

ZS SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
ZS Radvanské& Banskd Bystrica
7S Narnia Banskd& Bystrica

ZS S8V Skutec Banskd Bystrica
7Z5 s MS Pionierska Brezno

75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica

75 Radvansk& Banskd Bystrica
78 Radvansk& Banskd Bystrica
Hrifiova ZS a MS Skolska 1575
Katolicke Gy Banska Bystrica
7ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno

Sz38 Filip

75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica

75 Moskovskd Banska Bystrica
7S Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

75 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica
7S Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
7S Dumbierska Bansk& Bystrica
Lubietova 7Z$ a MS T.G.M

s7Z5 Fantizia Banskd Bystrica
Z&dkladné 3kola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen

Zadkladnad skola Hrnciar Zvolen
78 Cambela Slovenska Lupc&a
s7Z5 Fantizia Banskd Bystrica
7S Dumbierska Banskd Bystrica
75 Moskovsk& Bansk& Bystrica
758 Narnia Bansk& Bystrica

78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
Zadkladnéd skola Hrnciar Zvolen

75 Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica
BBSZSMla

75 s MS Hrochot

7S Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
s7Z8 Fantizia Banskd Bystrica
s7Z5 Fantizia Banska Bystrica

7S Hronského Krupina

78 Hronského Krupina

7S Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
Nemeckd 73

s7Z8 Fantazia Bansk& Bystrica
BBSZSMla

75 s MS Hrochot

s7Z8 Fantizia Banska Bystrica

73 Spojova Banskd Bystrica

7S tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica
rekr Nova Bana Spojend S$kola
7S tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica

78 Staré Hory

Sz8 Filip

8.10.2014

8,67
8,89
9,32
9,33
9,34
9,37
9,51
9,62

8,65
8,79
9,91

10,01

10,12

10,24

10,42

8,89
8,98
9,21
9,42
9,48
9,72
9,78

8,65
8,77
9,01
9,11
9,57
9,57
9,77
9,85

9,42
9,55
9,65
9,98

10,15

11,95

8,55
8,87
9,01
9,57
9,67
9,85

10,35

10,99

9,02
9,36
9,75
9,77
10,44
10,55



60 m 8.rozbeh
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Svantner Mate]
Filipc¢a Mate]
Dado Erik
7iliak Michal
Majer Andrej
Abrahdm Dominik
Makovnik Milan
Heka Frederik

ml.Ziaci
010625
011104
010312
020303
010131
01
02
030809

73 Valaska

73 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
78 Hronského Krupina

73 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica
Lubietova zS a MS T.G.M

73 Staré Hory

78 Staré Hory

78 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica

8,45
8,55
8,75
9,03
9,36
10,02
10,12
10,77

60 m finale

ml.Ziaci

1 Svantner Matej 010625 z§ Valaskéa 8,32
2 Slobodnik Adam 010428 7S Spojova Banskad Bystrica 8,44
3 Stimel Simon 020119 ZS Hronského Krupina 8,47
4 Hlinka Patrik 010213 73 Cambela Slovenska Lupc&a 8,50
5 Filipca Matej 011104 7S Golianova Banska Bystrica 8,52
6 Dado Erik 010312 273 Hronského Krupina 8,75
Berky Erik 01 7S5 s MS Hrochot DO
Magula Marek 020418 Zzékladnad Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen DQ
1 Filipc¢a Mate] 011104 7S Golianova Banska Bystrica 45,12
2 Dula Radoslav 010501 2z8 Cambela Slovenskad Lupca 48,02
3 Hudcovic¢ Viliam 020118 273 SSV Skutec Bansk& Bystrica 48,52
4 Dado Erik 010312 28 Hronského Krupina 52,26
5 Kapusta Simon 02 sz8 Fantazia Bansk& Bystrica 59,22
300 m 2.beh ml.ziaci
1 Poloha Oliver 020718 273 Narnia Banskd Bystrica 47,62
2 Kandra Lukéas 010515 278 Golianova Banskd Bystrica 48,47
3 Stefak Peter 010903 278 Radvanskad Banskd Bystrica 48,70
4 Majer Andrej 010131 TLubietova z3 a MS T.G.M 49,32
5 Milrad Michal 030309 73 Pieninskd Bansk& Bystrica 50,02
6 Konkol Samuel 020222 75 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica 50,92
7 Furdik Milan 020318 75 Bakossova Bansk& Bystrica 58,67
8 Hanuska Miroslav 010706 278 Radvanskad Banskd Bystrica 64,87

300 m 3.beh

1
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Brada Mate
Hlinka Patrik
Stimel Simon
Micak Marek
Antalicz Martin
Podkonicky Sebas

300 m 4.beh

ml.Ziaci
030831
010213
020119
030126
020222

tian 04

ml.Ziaci

Katolicke Gy Bansk& Bystrica
7S Cambela Slovenskd Lupca

78 Hronského Krupina

7S SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
7S Spojova Banskd Bystrica
Sz8 Filip

46,71
46,85
47,64
51,87
56,23
67,35

1

oUW

30

(@]

oUW N

w
(@]
(@]
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Legény Juraj
Miniar Denis
Kelenyei Richars
Laurinc Martin
Simko Nikolaj
Vanik Simon

Vrto Adam

m 5.beh
Cipciar Damian
Belko Andre]
Rovnian Adam
Jakubik Matus
Mojs Michal
Paterek Lukéas

m 6.beh

Viga$ Michal
Malcek Brano
Kurc¢ik Martin
Cvacho Amadeus

010510
010104
d 010130
021113
010404
010923
020902

ml.Ziaci
010111
010213
040226
020502
03
020619

ml.Ziaci
010608
010915
020214
021205

7ZS5 s MS MPCL Brezno

ZS Pieninska& Bansk& Bystrica
7S tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica

7S Narnia Bansk& Bystrica

78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica

7S Dumbierska Bansk& Bystrica

7S SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica

BBSZSMla

78 Cambela Slovenska Lupca
75 Bakossova Banska Bystrica
78 Spojova Banskd Bystrica
Sz8 Filip

BBSZSMla

zS Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
Zakladna Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
Zakladna Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
78 s MS Pionierska Brezno

46,45
49,21
49,73
50,23
50,72
51,22
51,42

45,72
46,85
58,75
61,62
62,25
62,26

48,13
48,23
54,45
57,92



300 m celk.poradie ml.ziaci

1 Filipc¢a Mate] 011104 7S Golianova Banska Bystrica 45,12
2 Cipciar Damian 010111 BBSZSMla 45,72
3 Legény Juraj 010510 Z3 s M3 MPCL Brezno 46,45
4 Brada Mate 030831 Katolicke Gy Banska Bystrica 46,71
5 Belko Andre]j 010213 7S Cambela Slovenska Lupca 46,85
Hlinka Patrik 010213 23 Cambela Slovenska Lupca 46,85
7 Poloha Oliver 020718 73 Narnia Banskd Bystrica 47,62
8 Stimel Simon 020119 ZS Hronského Krupina 47,64
9 Dula Radoslav 010501 ZS Cambela Slovenskd Lupc&a 48,02
10 Viga$ Michal 010608 75 Dumbierska Bansk& Bystrica 48,13
11 Malcek Braro 010915 Zéakladnéd sSkola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen 48,23
12 Kandra Lukas 010515 278 Golianova Banskd Bystrica 48,47
13 Hudcovié¢ Viliam 020118 23 SSV Skutec Bansk& Bystrica 48,52
14 Stefdk Peter 010903 73 Radvanskd Bansk& Bystrica 48,70
15 Miniar Denis 010104 7S Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica 49,21
16 Majer Andrej 010131 Lubietova 28 a MS T.G.M 49,32
17 Kelenyei Richarsd 010130 2z3 tr.SNP Banskd Bystrica 49,73
18 Milrad Michal 030309 7S Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica 50,02
19 Laurinc Martin 021113 278 Narnia Banskd Bystrica 50,23
20 Simko Nikolaj 010404 7S Spojova Banskd Bystrica 50,72
21 Konkol Samuel 020222 75 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica 50,92
22 Vanik Simon 010923 ZS Dumbierska Banskd Bystrica 51,22
23 Vrto Adam 020902 23 SSV Skutec Bansk& Bystrica 51,42
24 Micak Marek 030126 278 SSV Skutec Bansk& Bystrica 51,87
25 Dado Erik 010312 273 Hronského Krupina 52,26
26 Kurc¢ik Martin 020214 Zakladnéd Skola Hrnéiar Zvolen 54,45
27 Antalicz Martin 020222 75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica 56,23
28 Cvacho Amadeus 021205 28 s MS Pionierska Brezno 57,92
29 Furdik Milan 020318 273 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica 58,67
30 Rovnan Adam 040226 73 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica 58,75
31 Kapusta Simon 02 s7Z8 Fantazia Bansk& Bystrica 59,22
32 Jakubik Matus 020502 73 Spojova Banskd Bystrica 61,62
33 Mojs Michal 03 SzS Filip 62,25
34 Paterek Lukéas 020619 BBSZSMla 62,26
35 Hanuska Miroslav 010706 73 Radvanskd Banska Bystrica 64,87
36 Podkonicky Sebastian 04 Sz8 Filip 67,35
1000 m ml.ziaci
1 Gregor Matej 020619 7S Dumbierska Banskd Bystrica 3:24,04
2 Racak Erik 010416 2zS s MS Pionierska Brezno 3:27,08
3 Novikmec Adam 021120 Z&akladna Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen 3:32,50
4 Rumanovsky Martin 010131 2z8 Spojova Banska Bystrica 3:33,48
5 Pisarovic¢ Matej 010110 28 Golianova Banskd Bystrica 3:34,62
6 Ruman Matus 021203 28 Hronského Krupina 3:40,99
7 Gazik Luk&as 011211 Z3 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica 3:43,62
8 Pisarovi& Tobial 0225 Brusno Z$§ 3:44,74
9 Sihelsky Simon 03 78 s MS Hrochot 3:45,80
10 Zajicek David 030125 28 Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica 3:46,94
11 Bariak Jan 010613 Hrinova 728 a MS Skolska 1575 3:49,04
12 Folk Patrik 020408 278 Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica 3:52,92
13 Rybar Samuel 010220 ZS s M3 Badin 4:03,32
14 Kova&ik Peter 011201 Z3 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica 4:06,80
15 Stromajer Timotej 020712 75 s MS Pionierska Brezno 4:07,78
16 Borgula Jakub 040821 78 Narnia Banskd Bystrica 4:08,70
17 Dovala Adam 011218 28 s MS Pionierska Brezno 4:09,30
18 Jelinek Adam 020726 Lubietovad zS a MS T.G.M 4:15,22
19 Kessel Richard 02 zS a MS Predajna 4:17,99
20 Majer Peter 030214 Lubietovd Z5 a MS T.G.M 4:26,20
21 Maliska Jakub 04 Sz8 Filip 4:30,12
22 Skalo$ Branislav 03 725 a MS Predaijné 4:31,42
23 Paterek Lukéas 020619 BBSZSMla 4:33,62
24 Mandy&evsky Michal 020927 Lubietova Z3 a MS T.G.M 4:35,82
25 Furdik Matej 02 Sz8 Filip 4:36,84

Weiser Patrik 01 78 s MS Hrochot NM



1000 m 1.beh ml.ziaci

1 Rumanovsky Martin 010131 73 Spojova Banskd Bystrica 3:33,48
2 Pisarovic¢ Mate] 010110 ZS Golianova Banska Bystrica 3:34,62
3 Gazik Lukéas 011211 7S Golianova Banska Bystrica 3:43,62
4 Sihelsky Simon 03 75 s MS Hrochot 3:45,80
5 Folk Patrik 020408 7S Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica 3:52,92
6 Kovacik Peter 011201 278 Golianova Banskd Bystrica 4:06,80
7 Jelinek Adam 020726 Lubietova zZ5 a MS T.G.M 4:15,22
8 Skalo3 Branislav 03 z8 a MS Predajné 4:31,42
9 Paterek Lukéas 020619 BBSZSMla 4:33,62
10 Mandy&evsky Michal 020927 Lubietova zZS a MS T.G.M 4:35,82
11 Furdik Mate] 02 Sz3 Filip 4:36,84
Weiser Patrik 01 7Z5 s MS Hrochot NM
1 Gregor Matej 020619 7S Dumbierska Banska Bystrica 3:24,04
2 Racak Erik 010416 28 s MS Pionierska Brezno 3:27,08
3 Novikmec Adam 021120 Zé&akladnéd skola Hrnéiar Zvolen 3:32,50
4 Ruman Matus 021203 23 Hronského Krupina 3:40,99
5 Pisarovié¢ Tobias 0225 Brusno %83 3:44,74
6 Zajicek David 030125 73 Pieninskd Bansk& Bystrica 3:46,94
7 Bariak Jan 010613 Hrifiova ZS a MS Skolsk& 1575 3:49,04
8 Rybar Samuel 010220 735 s MS Badin 4:03,32
9 Stromajer Timotej 020712 278 s MS Pionierska Brezno 4:07,78
10 Borgula Jakub 040821 78 Narnia Banskd Bystrica 4:08,70
11 Dovala Adam 011218 Z8 s MS Pionierska Brezno 4:09,30
12 Kessel Richard 02 zS a MS Predajna 4:17,99
13 Majer Peter 030214 Lubietova Z35 a MS T.G.M 4:26,20
14 Maliska Jakub 04 SZS Filip 4:30,12
1 Bacik Matus 010424 78 Moskovskad Banskd Bystrica 451
2 Lic&ko Adrian 010703 73 Radvanskd Bansk& Bystrica 449
3 Magula Marek 020418 Zzakladnad Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen 443
4 Belko Andrej 010213 ZS Cambela Slovenskd Lupca 443
5 Slobodnik Adam 010428 7S Spojova Banskd Bystrica 425
6 Ret Samuel 020211 28 Pieninskd Banska Bystrica 419
7 Poloha Oliver 020718 278 Narnia Banskd Bystrica 416
8 Ruman Roman 011007 28 Hronského Krupina 413
9 Lunter Matej 409
10 Macik Radoslav 02 Nemeckd 273 406
11 vVybosStok Martin 010820 Z&kladné& 3kola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen 394
12 Twuptak Samuel 010523 78 Spojova Banska Bystrica 387
Svitek Robert 011212 28 Golianova Banskd Bystrica 387
14 Milrad Michal 030309 278 Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica 378
15 Sliacky Marek 010426 7S Spojova Banskd Bystrica 371
16 Federi¢ David 010402 25 s MS Pionierska Brezno 367
17 Matudka Marek 010424 75 Moskovskd Banska Bystrica 366
18 Malatinec Jakub Mark 030609 Hrifiova ZS a MS Skolska 1575 365
19 Ziliak Michal 020303 78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica 359
20 Legény Juraj 010510 28 s MS MPCL Brezno 355
Ruman Mat(s 021203 73 Hronského Krupina 355
22 PokoS Kristiédn 010615 rekr Nova Bamna Spojend 3skola 352
23 Medved Michal 020802 73 s MS Pionierska Brezno 350
24 Rejdovian Pavol 345
25 Nagy Matus 021102 28 Narnia Banskd Bystrica 341
26 Bystriansky Marek 030605 Hrifiova 75 a M3 Skolska 1575 338
27 KohGt Andrej 010825 7S Radvansk& Banska Bystrica 324
Zabka Jurai 020601 7S Bakossova Banska Bystrica 324
29 Cimerman David 040102 7S Narnia Banskd Bystrica 323
30 Makovnik Milan 02 78 Staré Hory 311
31 Bulla Adam 01 7S Staré Hory 301
32 Ku&era Matus 02 Sz8 Filip 300
33 Furdik Matej 02 S7Z3 Filip 299
34 Jelinek Adam 020726 Lubietova Z5 a MS T.G.M 298
35 Barto3 Ivan 010929 rekr Nové Bara Spojend 3kola 292
36 Skrvan David 030812 7S Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica 288
Huska Mate] 020805 73 Radvanskd Banska& Bystrica NM

Sedlacek Andrej 020605 BBSzZSMla NM
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ml.Ziaci

Blasko
Sobota
Medved
Zachar Tomas
Medvec Filip
Vybostok Martin
Bacik Matus
Dusic¢ka Matus
Kovac¢ Toméas
Mandycevsky Michal
Bucko Steven

Lapka Martin

Cief Matus

Sulek Branislav

Matej
Timon
Michal

Bucko Steven
Deme MArio
Cipciar Damian
Cermak Jozef
Dusic¢ka Matus
Dunka Martin
Kortis Jan

Auxt Benjamin
Dutka Medard
Luka&c¢ Andrej
Federic¢ David
Fabricius Filip
Nagy Matus

Cief Matus
KasStiel Tomés
Pendziviater Patrik
Alexej Havrda
Berky Stanislav
Majer Peter
Roviian Adam
Svitek Robert
Ivan Slava
Podkonicky Sebastian
Folk Patrik
Kamensky Adam
Skrvan David
Mojs Michal
Kostov Samuel Jozef
Laurinc Martin
Heka Frederik
Maliska Jakub
Malik Juraj

Krestianko Matej
Nemc¢ok Patrik
Rosenbaum Mate]

60 m

758 Spojova
7S5 Hronského Krupina
78 Golianova A

78 Fantazia A

75 Hrné&iarska 2zZV

75 Pieninska

78 Pinonierska 2 BR
7S Golianova B

7S5 Fantazia B

7ZS u Filipa

010622
010525
020802
020103
011128
010820
010424
010523
011011
020927
010403
01

030212
030411

ml.Ziaci

010403
010413
010111
010112
01
010430
010910
010905
020529
020109
010402
020908
021102
030212
011008
010103
02

03
030214
040226
011212
02

04
020408
020214
030812
03
020830
021113
030809
04
0603

ml.Ziaci

010420
030613
06

ml.ziaci

ZS Moskovska Bansk& Bystrica
zZadkladnad Skola Hrnciar Zvolen
78 s MS Pionierska Brezno
Hrinova 2S5 a M$ Skolska 1575
Lubietova 73 a MS T.G.M
Zadkladnd Skola Hrnciar Zvolen
75 Moskovsk& Bansk& Bystrica
78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica

75 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
Lubietova 28 a MS T.G.M

7ZS Spojova Banskad Bystrica
Sz38 Filip

Lubietova 73 a MS T.G.M
Hrinova 28 a MS Skolska 1575

78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica
7S Cambela Slovenskd Lupd&a
BBSZSMla

78 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica
7ZS s MS Badin

75 Radvansk& Banskd Bystrica
7ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno

75 Radvansk& Bansk& Bystrica
7ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno

7ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno
Zadkladnad skola Hrnciar Zvolen
78 Narnia Bansk& Bystrica
Lubietova z$S a MS T.G.M

75 Radvansk& Bansk& Bystrica
BBSZSMla

78 s MS Hrochot

78 s MS Hrochot

Lubietova 7Z$ a MS T.G.M

75 Bakossova Banska Bystrica
7S Golianova Bansk& Bystrica
73 s MS Hrochot

Sz8 Filip

7S Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
Zadkladnéd skola Hrnciar Zvolen
7S Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
Sz8 Filip

7S Narnia Bansk& Bystrica

7S Narnia Bansk& Bystrica

75 Bakossova Banska Bystrica
Sz8 Filip

Brusno Z$

7S Narnia Bansk& Bystrica
78 s MS Badin
Banska Bystrica 73 Ga3tanova

130
130
125
125
125
125
120
115
115
115

57,19
49,03
48,92
45,89
45,83
43,29
43,05
42,21
40,75
40,32
40,15
40,03
36,70
36,44
36,23
34,69
34,25
34,20
33,98
33,81
33,57
31,84
30, 84
30,72
30,15
29,80
29,25
28,62
27,72
24,96
22,28
19,48

4:39,32
5:04,11
6:44,94

‘

34,77
35,47
36,19
36,79
36,84
37,93
38,77
39,01
41,85
42,69



S
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2
3
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6

60 m 1 beh. ml.Ziaci

73 Spojova

78 Golianova A

z§ Fantazia A

78 Hrn&iarska ZV

78 Pieninskéa

78 Pinonierska 2 BR

34,77
36,19
36,79
36,84
37,93
38,77

4 x 60 m 2 beh.

1

2
3
4

60 m 1.rozbeh

O J oy Ok W

75 Hronského Krupina
73 Golianova B

z8 Fantazia B

7Z8 u Filipa

Durian&ikova Diana
Maruniakova Gabriela
Mukova Ivana

Pisova Katarina
Pavlikova Laura
Zacharova Ruzena
Tomanikova Zora
Kluc¢iarova Tatiana

ml.Ziaci

ml.Ziacky

030306
020228
01
030204
03
01
020902
02

Katolicke Gy Banskd Bystrica
Banskd Stiavnica Kat.SS svFA
Nemecka 73
75 Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica
7S s MS Hrochot
78 s MS Hrochot
Sz8 Filip
sZS Fantdzia Banskd Bystrica

35,47
39,01
41,85
42,69

9,66

9,98
10,18
10,36
10,68
10,93
11,13
11,63

60 m 2.rozbeh

1
2
3

5
6
7

60 m 3.rozbeh

O J oy Ok W

60 m 4.rozbeh

Bucholcerova Jana
Hutkova Séara
Koniarova Adriana
Michelcikova Alexand
Balintova Kristina
Patrddovd Zelmira
Rozputinskd Petra

Kunkelova Kamila
Petrovicova Sofia
Vozarova Emma
Mukova Veronika
Podmanicka Viktédria
Polonc¢ikova Laura
Kalinova Natéalia
Tomkova Daminika

ml.ziacky

011025
010502
020117
010225
010613
010304
040807

ml.Ziacky

020808
030430
020326
03
011208
03
020411
03

75 Radvansk& Bansk& Bystrica

Katolicke Gy Bansk& Bystrica
78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
75 Radvanskd Banska Bystrica
75 Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica
75 Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica
7S Narnia Bansk& Bystrica

Sz8 Filip

78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica
75 Hronského Krupina

75 Moskovsk& Banskd Bystrica
75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica
78 s MS Hrochot

78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica
Nemeck& 73

9,08
9,22
9,65
9,65
9,87
9,92

11,03

7,96
9,00
9,26
9,62
9,76

10,06

10,45

10,76

oUW

60 m 5.rozbeh

oUW

60 m 6.rozbeh

oUW

Klimentova Sarah
Krémarikova Eva
Kopalova Natalia
Konvicénéd Adriana
Fabryovad Michaela
TomadSkova Tamara
Kmetova Laura
Kadleckova Michaela

Stulrajterova Sylvia
MurgasSova Ema
Buvalova Adriana
Kéanova Bianka
MelisSova Magdaléna
Hatiarova Daniela
Micudova Daniela

Malcekova Adela
Stulrajterovd Eliska
Segec¢ova Martina
Holotnadkova Sofia
Okédnikova Natéalia
Fonferovéd Laura
Matysova Maria Gréta

ml.ziacky

011127
011023
011206
040327
040504
030214
031119
011104

ml.Ziacky

010319
010102
020225
030409
021204
011014
03

ml.ziacky

010317
011025
031219
010902
010203
032109
01

Katolicke Gy Bansk& Bystrica
78 Hronského Krupina
Katolicke Gy Bansk& Bystrica
78 Cambela Slovenska Lupca

75 Bakossova Bansk& Bystrica
Sz8 Filip

75 Bakossova Bansk& Bystrica
78 SSV Skutec Bansk& Bystrica

7Z3 s MS Pionierska Brezno
Zadkladna 8kola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
7Z3 s MS Pionierska Brezno
78 SSV Skutec Bansk& Bystrica
78 Cambela Slovenska Lupca
Katolicke Gy Bansk& Bystrica
s7Z5 Fantizia Banska Bystrica

Zadkladnad Skola Hrnciar Zvolen
78 s MS Pionierska Brezno
Hrinova zS a M$ Skolska 1575
BBSZSMla

BBSZSMla

SL

s7Z8 Fantazia Bansk& Bystrica

9,46
9,66
10,00
10,12
10, 66
10, 68
10,99

DQ

8,76
8,96
9,76
9,86
9,96

10,26

DO

9,51
9,58
9,76
9,717
9,96
10,00
10,15



60 m 7.rozbeh

60 m finale

30

300 m 2.beh

‘

30

300 m 4.beh

300 m 5.beh

300 m 6.beh

30

1
2
3

O Joy U WD

o

oUW

=

o U W IN

oUW N

1

o U W N

=

o U W N

1
2
3

(@]

Matekova Julia
Slastanova Daniela
BoSelova Vanda

ml.ziacky

ml.ziacky

Stulrajterova Sylvia 010319
Bucholcerova Jana 011025
Petrovicova Sofia 030430
MurgasSova Ema 010102
Matekova Julia
Vozarova Emma 020326
Hutkova Séara 010502
Kunkelova Kamila 020808
m 1.beh ml.Ziacky
Babothyovad Alexandra 020112
Vozarova Emma 020326
Fonferovad Laura 030921
Budacdova Adela 021002
Oborilovéa Petra 02
Pisova Katarina 030204
Berkova Natéalia 030707

Sunova Petra
Sim&ikova Tereza
Holotnakova Sofia
Kalinova Natéalia
Kalinayova Miriam
Patrddovad Zelmira

ml.ziacky

020523
020524
010902
020411
010106
010304

m 3.beh ml.Ziacky

Hutkovéa Séara
Maruniakova Gabriela
Okéanikova Natalia
Mukova Ivana
Andersson Issabella
Koladrova Laura
Hlavackova Hana

Koniarova Adriana
Stulajterovd Maria
Mukova Veronika
Sinska Veronika
Bartkova Nevena
Hricovéa Lucia

Bucholcerova Jana
Gavrilova Alina
Reguliovéa Nina
Chromekova Veronika
Barnakova Lenka
Toranova Viktdéria

Stulrajterovad Eliska
Struhdrovad Dominika
Frimajovéa Lucia

010502
020228
010203
01

020923
020814
020319

ml.Ziacky

020117
010108
03

040503
030826
030211

ml.ziacky

011025
011018
021202
01
020919
02

ml.Zziacky

011025
010619
01

m celk.poradie ml.ziacky

Babothyova Alexandra
Sunova Petra
Bucholcerova Jana
Hutkova Séara
Gavrilova Alina
Reguliovéa Nina
Sim&ikova Tereza

020112
020523
011025
010502
011018
021202
020524

75 s MS Pionierska Brezno
75 Radvansk& Banskd Bystrica
78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica
Zadkladna skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen

73 Hronského Krupina
Katolicke Gy Banska Bystrica
Sz38 Filip

75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
73 Hronského Krupina

SL

Zadkladné 3kola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica

7S Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica
Zadkladnad skola Hrnciar Zvolen

7S Golianova Bansk& Bystrica
75 Bakossova Banska Bystrica
BBSZSMla

78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica
75 Radvansk& Banskd Bystrica
75 Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica

Katolicke Gy Bansk& Bystrica
Banskd Stiavnica Kat.SS$ svFA
BBSZSMla
Nemecka 73
758 SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica
BBSZSMla

7S Golianova Bansk& Bystrica
7Z3 s MS Pionierska Brezno

75 Moskovskd Bansk& Bystrica
Sz8 Filip

Sz8 Filip

Sz8 Filip

75 Radvansk& Bansk& Bystrica
78 Radvansk& Banska Bystrica
7S Dumbierska Bansk& Bystrica
Jastraba ZS a MS

7S5 s MS Pionierska Brezno

7zS a MS Predajné

78 s MS Pionierska Brezno
Gymnazium L.Stura Zvolen

75 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica
78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
78 Radvanskd Banska Bystrica
Katolicke Gy Bansk& Bystrica
75 Radvansk& Bansk& Bystrica
7S Dumbierska Banskd Bystrica
7S Bakossova Bansk& Bystrica

9,26
9,90
10,16

8,62
8,85
8,94
9,02
9,08
9,09
9,12
9,70

44,13
52,43
54,63
56,99
57,39
60,65
63,57

44,77
51,35
55,47
55,67
57,59
59,35

50,26
52,62
53,48
53,86
54,88
55,60
60,58

53,06
57,08
57,10
64,30
69,52
71,34

49, 80
50,70
50,71
55,05
57,10
60, 90

53,71
54,17
57,52

44,13
44,77
49,80
50,26
50,70
50,71
51,35



8 Vozarova Emma 020326 75 Hronského Krupina 52,43

9 Maruniakova Gabriela 020228 Banska Stiavnica Kat.SS svFA 52,62
10 Koniarova Adriana 020117 23 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica 53,06
11 Okénikova Natalia 010203 BBSZSMla 53,48
12 Stulrajterova Eliska 011025 23S s MS Pionierska Brezno 53,71
13 Mukova Ivana 01 Nemeckd 7§ 53,86
14 Struhdrova Dominika 010619 Gymnazium L.Stura Zvolen 54,17
15 Fonferova Laura 030921 SL 54,63
16 Andersson Issabella 020923 78 SSV Skutec Bansk& Bystrica 54,88
17 Chromekova Veronika 01 Jastraba z5 a MS 55,05
18 Holotnakovéa Sofia 010902 BBSZSMla 55,47
19 Koléarovéa Laura 020814 7S Spojova Banska Bystrica 55,60
20 Kalinovéa Natélia 020411 7S Spojova Bansk& Bystrica 55,67
21 Budéacova Adela 021002 Zéakladnéd sSkola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen 56,99
22 Stulajterova Maria 010108 z8 s MS Pionierska Brezno 57,08
23 Barnakova Lenka 020919 28 s MS Pionierska Brezno 57,10

Mukova Veronika 03 73 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica 57,10
25 Oborilovéa Petra 02 78 Spojova Banskad Bystrica 57,39
26 Frimajova Lucia 01 57,52
27 Kalinayova Miriam 010106 23 Radvanska Banskd Bystrica 57,59
28 Patrasova Zelmira 010304 7S Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica 59,35
29 Hlavackova Hana 020319 BBSZSMla 60,58
30 PiSova Katarina 030204 7S Pieninska Bansk& Bystrica 60,65
31 Toranova Viktéria 02 zS a MS Predajna 60,90
32 Berkova Natalia 030707 ZaAkladn& Skola HrncCiar Zvolen 63,57
33 Sinsk& Veronika 040503 sz8 Filip 64,30
34 Bartkova Nevena 030826 SzS Filip 69,52
35 Hricova Lucia 030211 SZ$ Filip 71,34
600 m 1.beh ml.Ziacky

1 FKadlec¢kova Michaela 011104 28 SSV Skutec Bansk& Bystrica 1:52,02

2 Granakova Janka 010130 z§ valaskéa 1:54,88

3 Sunova Petra 020523 78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica 1:57,90

4 Babothyova Alexandra 020112 23 Golianova Banskd Bystrica 1:59,72

5 Kvasnovéa Lenka 010719 73 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a 2:09,060

6 Gregorova Sara 021223 7S Golianova Banska Bystrica 2:09,78

7 Ruskovd Lucia 011103 73 Moskovskd Bansk& Bystrica 2:10,70

8 Burgerova Barbora 020321 28 Cambela Slovenskd Lupca 2:11,88

9 Seleckd Viktoéria 02 75 s MS Hrochot 2:13,34
10 Sev&ikova Nikoleta 011114 278 Moskovskad Banskd Bystrica 2:14,78
11 Chromekova Veronika 01 Jastraba Z5 a MS 2:20,98
12 Predmeskd Angelika 011213 ZS Dumbierska Banskd Bystrica 2:23,11
13 Pavlendovd Miroslava 030626 Bansk& Stiavnica Kat.S$S svFA  2:25,74
14 Cvitkovi&ova Juliann 010827 Sz8 Filip 2:27,11
15 Brzulova Viktoéria 01 78 s M8 Hrochot 2:29,68
16 Vraniakova Vanessa 03 zS a MS Predajné 2:38,30
17 Elid3%ova Karolina 03 zS a MS Predajna 2:49, 45
18 Stevlikova Alica 020506 BBSzSMla 3:00,94

1 Dunajskad Viktoéria 021210 28 s MS Pionierska Brezno 1:56,12

2 Burianova Alexandra 011017 28 Golianova Banskd Bystrica 2:03,88

3 Uhrinova Dominika 010808 Zakladnéd Skola Hrné¢iar Zvolen 2:04,70

4 Ravasova Viktoéria 030913 75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica 2:06,10

5 Adamekova Vanesa 011122 28 s MS Pionierska Brezno 2:09,18

6 B&toSova Vanesa 010701 Zz&kladn&d Skola Hrnciar Zvolen 2:12,02

7 Krémarikovéa Eva 011023 28 Hronského Krupina 2:14,00

8 Cunderlikova Radka 010919 28 s MS Pionierska Brezno 2:14,02

9 Reckovicova Kristina 020926 ZS Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica 2:17,50
10 Kachalava Adryana 011031 7S Moskovskad Banska Bystrica 2:18,34
11 Zacharovd Romana 03 78 s MS Hrochot 2:19,10
12 Madic¢ Katarina 011225 7S Spojova Banskd Bystrica 2:19,72
13 MutisSovéa Daniela 030111 28 Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica 2:22,00
14 Hlavackovéad Hana 020319 BBSZSMla 2:27,44
15 Budéacovéa Adela 021002 Z&kladnéd 8kola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen 2:38,88
16 Kosova Timea 040328 sz3 Filip 2:41,99

Gustafikova Ema 010904 BBSZSMla NM



600 m
1

QO oy Ok W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

celk.poradie
Kadleckova Michaela
Granadkova Janka
Dunajskéa Viktéria
Sunova Petra
Babothyovad Alexandra
Burianova Alexandra
Uhrinova Dominika
Ravasova Viktéria
Adamekova Vanesa
Kvasnova Lenka
Gregorova Sara
Ruskova Lucia
Burgerovad Barbora
Bb6tosova Vanesa
Seleckd Viktéria
Krémarikova Eva
Cunderlikova Radka
Sev&ikovd Nikoleta
Reckovicova Kristina
Kachalava Adryana
Zacharova Romana
Madi¢ Katarina
Chromekova Veronika
MutisSova Daniela
Predmeskd Angelika
Pavlendova Miroslava
Cvitkovicova Juliann
Hlavackova Hana
Brzulova Viktéria
Vraniakova Vanessa
Budacova Adela
Kosova Timea
ElidSova Karolina
Stevlikova Alica
Gustafikova Ema

ml.ziacky

011104
010130
021210
020523
020112
011017
010808
030913
011122
010719
021223
011103
020321
010701
02

011023
010919
011114
020926
011031
03

011225
01

030111
011213
030626
010827
020319
01

03

021002
040328
03

020506
010904

ml.ziacky

Kovacova Carolina
Petrovicova Sofia
Reguliovéa Nina
MurgaSova Ema
Gregorova Sara
Segec¢ova Martina
Hornadkova Ema
Stulrajterova Sylvia
Podhradskéa& Tereza
Kunkelova Kamila
Gavrilova Alina
Podmanicka Viktdria
Bahledova Ema
Bukova Veronika
Holcikova Lucia
Durian¢ikova Diana
Kovacova Michaela
Andersson Issabella
Gleidurova Ema
Trimayova Lucia
Vanikova Bianka
Stevlikova Alica
Mutisova Daniela
Konviénd Adriana
Sykorova Lucia
KOcmanova

Haasova Nina

0305
030430
021202
010102
021223
031219
020521
010319
021001
020808
011018
011208
040429
030402
020904
030306
020307
020923
010626
010721
02
020506
030111
040327
011010
030407
030505

73
73
73
73

SSV Skutec Bansk& Bystrica
Valaskéa

s MS Pionierska Brezno
Golianova Banska Bystrica
ZS Golianova Bansk& Bystrica
73 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica
Zadkladna Skola Hrnciar Zvolen
78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica

7Z5 s MS Pionierska Brezno

7S Cambela Slovenska Lupd&a

75 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica
75 Moskovska& Banskd Bystrica
7S Cambela Slovenskd Lupd&a
Zadkladna Skola Hrnciar Zvolen
7Z8 s MS Hrochot

78 Hronského Krupina

7ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno

75 Moskovsk& Bansk& Bystrica
75 Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica
75 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
78 s MS Hrochot

78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica
Jastraba ZS a MS

7S Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica
7S Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
Banskd Stiavnica Kat.SS svFA
Sz8 Filip
BBSZSMla

73 s MS Hrochot

zS a MS Predajné

Z&dkladné 8kola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
SzZS Filip

zS a MS Predajna
BBSZSMla
BBSZSMla

Brusno Z$

78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica

zS Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
Zadkladnéd skola Hrnciar Zvolen
7S Golianova Bansk& Bystrica
Hrifiova ZS a MS Skolska 1575
7Z3 s MS Pionierska Brezno

7ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno

78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica
Sz8 Filip

75 Radvansk& Bansk& Bystrica
75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica
Hrifova 75 a M3 Skolska 1575

7S Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica
Katolicke Gy Bansk& Bystrica
75 Moskovsk& Bansk& Bystrica
78 SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
Z&dkladna 8kola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen

zS a MS Predajna
BBSZSMla

78 Pieninskd Banska Bystrica
7S Cambela Slovenskd Lupd&a
BBSZSMla

zS s MS Badin

Sz8 Filip

:52,02
:54,88
:56,12
:57,90
159,72
:03,88
:04,70
:06,10
:09,18
:09, 60
:09,78
:10,70
:11,88
:12,02
:13,34
:14,00
214,02
214,78
:17,50
:18,34
19,10
:19,72
220,98
222,00
223,11
125,74
227,11
227,44
129,68
:38,30
138,88
:41,99
:49,45
:00,94

NM

451
430
417
397
390
390
387
385
381
374
368
365
361
357
351
350
343
339
338
333
332
327
321
300
297
284
NM



<
[O2N
(18
et
Q

ml.ziacky

1 Berkovéa Lucia 135
2 Kovacova Carolina 0305 Brusno Z$5 135
3 Kralikova Kristina 021130 28 s MS Pionierska Brezno 125
Paliderova Lujza 03 75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica 125
Bahledova Ema 040429 Hrinova 73 a MS Skolska 1575 125
6 Vanikova Bianka 02 zS a MS Predajna 125
7 Michel&ikova Alexand 010225 23 Radvanskad Bansk& Bystrica 125
Stulajterova Maria 010108 Z3 s MS Pionierska Brezno 125
9 Chabanova Tereza 03 75 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica 120
Mukova Vernika 120
11 Koléarovéa Laura 020814 7S Spojova Banska Bystrica 115
Stierankovad Michaela 040429 Hrinova zS a MS Skolska 1575 115
1 Hol&ikova Lenka 010118 73 Pieninskd Bansk& Bystrica 45,09
2 MalisSova Katarina 010207 Zakladna Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen 42,15
3 Zobalovéa Karin 020401 273 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica 40,08
4 Kvasnova Lenka 010719 7S Cambela Slovenska Lupca 39,29
5 Podhradsk& Tereza 021001 zS Spojova Banskad Bystrica 39,01
6 Kalinayova Miriam 010106 73 Radvanska Bansk& Bystrica 38,01
7 Predmeskd Angelika 011213 7S Dumbierska Bansk& Bystrica 38,00
8 Sykorovéa Lucia 011010 BBSZSMla 37,57
9 Pavlikova Vanesa 011212 278 Dumbierska Bansk& Bystrica 37,009
10 Remenova Alexandra 011207 Zakladna& Skola HrncCiar Zvolen 36,36
11 Grandkova Janka 010130 28 Vvalaské 34,49
12 Holcikova Lucia 020904 7S Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica 34,24
13 Cunderlikova Radka 010919 28 s MS Pionierska Brezno 32,81
14 Buvalova Adriana 020225 28 s MS Pionierska Brezno 32,35
15 Seleckd Viktéria 02 78 s MS Hrochot 32,09
16 Konvic¢néd Karolina 020329 78 Cambela Slovenska Lupca 31,21
17 Pavlikova Laura 03 78 s MS Hrochot 30,97
18 Ku&erdkova Katarina 010906 28 s MS Pionierska Brezno 30,81
19 Oborilovéa Petra 02 78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica 30,51
20 Slastanova Danila 01 29,19
21 Polond&ikova Laura 03 78 s MS Hrochot 28,88
22 Tomanikova Zora 020902 sz8 Filip 26,96
23 8im&ikova Tereza 020524 273 Bakossova Banska Bystrica 25,90
24 Re&kovi&ova Kristina 020926 28 Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica 25,06
25 BoSelova Vanda 02 23,39
26 Kanova Kristina 010805 ZS Bakossova Banskd Bystrica 23,27
27 GusStafikova Ema 010904 BBSZSMla 21,85
28 Sujova Terezia 040519 278 Narnia Banskd Bystrica 16,11
29 Haasova Nina 030505 sz8 Filip 12,97
1 Ruskova Lucia 011103 ZS Moskovskd Banska Bystrica 5:03,52
2 Krestiankova AneZka 030630 Z3 Narnia Banskd Bystrica 5:07,75
3 Kachalavovéa Adryana 011031 278 Moskovsk& Banska Bystrica 5:17,55
4 Kovéacsova Michaela 020307 278 Moskovsk& Banskd Bystrica 5:31,22
5 Sev&ikova Nikoleta 011114 278 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica 5:37,11
6 Stevulova Nina 06 Banskd Bystrica 2S5 Gadtanova 6:08, 64
7 Srenkelova Michaela 030724 75 Moskovskd Banska Bystrica 6:23,10
8 Lakandova Alexandra 06 Banskd Bystrica 2S5 Gadtanova 6:23,22
9 Kabatova Lilly 03 Banskd Bystrica ZS Gadtanovéa 6:34,15
10 Cerndkova Nela 05 Banskd Bystrica Z$ Gadtanovéa 6:44,89
4 x 60 m ml.Zziacky
1 7S Pionierska 2 A 35,84
2 78 Golianovéa 36,08
3 28 Spojova 36,40
4 78 Hrn&iarska ZV 36,54
5 28 Pionierska 2 B 38,51
6 28 Sl.Lupda 38,67
7 78 Pieninské 38,80



60 m 1.rozbeh

oUW N

Vrab Simon
Midik Adrian
Végh Kristiéan
Suchanovsky Matu
Bartos Zdeno
Berky Matus
Durd&ik Kevin

60 m 2.rozbeh

O Jo O Wi

Slepicka Jozef
Dian Adam

Deme Vlastimir
Antal Miroslav
Rusnéak Daniel
Madic¢ Viktor
Cavar Jakub
Hudoba Matus

60 m 3.rozbeh

O oy Ok WD

Skamla David
Machovic¢ Martin
Duris Maximiléan
Prokaj Samuel
Brada Max
Sréner Daniel
Durica Simon
Stempel Jakub

60 m 4.rozbeh

oUW

Malatinec Martin
Troliga Erik
Hudec Adam

Auxt Jan

Bucko Jéan
Filadelfi Marek
Mraz Martin

60 m 5.rozbeh

oUW N

Budac¢ Adam
Stulajter Rébert
Golecky Filip
Kolldr Timote]
0ladh Nikolas
Fabry Jan

Both Adam

60 m 6.rozbeh

o U WwWN

Chrusc¢ Dominik
Kladivik Peter
Semoda Marek
Cernadk Jakub
Furcak Daniel
KolecCar Jakub
Ramza Filip

60 m 7.rozbeh

g w N

Hrudkay Martin
Mitru Branislav
Benko Martin
Adamovic¢ Matus
Virok Jéan

60 m 8.rozbeh

g w N

Frano Denis
Svantner Igor
Saddovsky Adam
Potoc¢ek Benjamin
Chrien Miroslav

st.Ziaci
99
99
99
3 99
99
99
99

st.ziaci
99
990723
990507
990827
990211
990817
990718
990716

st.ziaci
990923
991013
990925
991103
990903
990916
990917
990919

st.ziaci
991214
991215
991217
991109
991103
991116
00

st.ziaci
00
00
000108
00
000113
00
00

st.ziaci
000507
000512
000512
000526
000311
000526
000422

st.ziaci
000527
000812
000609
000913
000827

st.ziaci

000726
001227
000627
001208

S35 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
SPS O.Winklera LucCenec
Nemeckd Z3

73 Staré Hory

ZS Staré Hory

7S s MS Hrochot

Banska Bystrica Gym.Mik Kovac

Pionierska 4 Brezno

7S tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica

7S Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

7S tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica
Banska Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica
Nam ml. 17 ZV Zvolen SSOSP
7ZS s MS Badin

75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
78 Hronského Krupina

75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
Banskd Stiavnica Kat.SS svFA
7S Spojova Banskd Bystrica
Katolicke Gy Banska Bystrica
75 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica
78 Valaska

Hrinova 28 a M$S Skolska 1575
78 Valaska

78 s MS Badin

78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
7S Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica

Lubietova 28 a MS T.G.M

78 s MS Hrochot

SPS Jozefa M Bansk& Bystrica
SPS Jozefa M Banska Bystrica
75 Moskovskd Banska Bystrica
Jastraba ZS a MS
7S Dumbierska Banskd Bystrica
Bansk& Bystrica Gym.Mik Kovac
s7Z8 Fantizia Banskd Bystrica

7S SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
7S SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
BBSZSMla

BBSZSMla

78 Radvansk& Banska Bystrica
78 Valaska

Lubietova 7Z3 a MS T.G.M

7ZS tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica

78 Golianova Banska Bystrica
75 Bakossova Banska Bystrica
78 Cambela Slovenska Lupca
BBSZSMla

7S Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
75 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica
7S Narnia Bansk& Bystrica
7S Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica

7,85
7,99
8,22
8,73
9,00
9,13
9,37

7,73
8,05
8,47
8,55
8,56
8,71
8,73
9,15

7,99
8,11
8,25
8,35
8,51
8,81
8,85
8,93

8,62
8,76
8,77
8,84
8,92
9,04
9,44

8,47
8,48
8,65
8,97
9,05
9,35
9,95

8,49
8,84
9,07
9,11
9,13
9,14
9,53

7,91
7,97
8,00
8,55
8,57

8,13
8,63
9,16
9,25
9,35



60 m finale

~ oUW N

w
(@}

0

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Slepic¢ka Jozef
Vrab Simon
Hrudkay Martin
Dian Adam
Misik Adrian
Benko Martin
Skamla David
Mitru Branislav

m 1.beh

Dian Adam

Benko Martin
Duris Maximilén
Nemcek Branislav
Ravas Mate]
Kladivik Peter
Semoda Marek
Virok Jan

300 m 2.beh

1

w
o
o ~N o 0w

oUW N

Hrudkay Martin
Antal Miroslav
Mudic¢ka Matus
Filadelfi Marek
Richter Martin
Both Adam
Potocek Benjamin

m 3.beh

Spitalsky Marek
Kmet René
Obergries Boris
Chrus¢ Dominik
Chrien Miroslav
Simo Matus

Auxt Jan

300 m 4.beh

1

2
3
4
5

Mitru Branislav
Chmara Miroslav
Caban Filip
Sojak Adam
Svantner Igor

300 m 5.beh

1

oUW N

Suriansky Simon
Slepicka Jozef
Varga Maros
Hudec Adam
Budac¢ Adam
Spodniak Adam
Bénové¢an Filip

300 m celk.poradie

Suriansky Simon
Dian Adam
Hrudkay Martin
Slepicka Jozef
Mitru Branislav
Benko Martin
Duris Maximiléan
Spitalsky Marek
Varga Maros
Chméra Miroslav
Hudec Adam

Kmet René

Budac¢ Adam
Antal Miroslav
Nemcek Branislav

st.Ziaci
99
99
000527
990723
99
000609
990923
000812

st.ziaci
990723
000609
990925
991121
001127
000512
000512
000827

st.ziaci
000527
990827
000728
991116
000907
00
000627

st.ziaci
000130
000218
000427
000507
001208
990111
991109

st.ziaci
000812
990630
000419
990416
000726

st.ziaci
96
99
991219
991217
00
99
990804

st.ziaci
96
990723
000527
99
000812
000609
990925
000130
991219
990630
991217
000218
00
990827
991121

Pionierska 4 Brezno

S35 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
ZS tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica

7ZS tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica

SPS O.Winklera LucCenec

75 Bakossova Bansk& Bystrica
73 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica
75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica

ZS tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica

ZS Bakossova Banské& Bystrica
ZS Golianova Banskad Bystrica
ZS Moskovskd& Banskd Bystrica
ZS Spojovéa Bansk& Bystrica

ZS SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
BBSZSMla

BBSZSMla

7ZS tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica

7ZS tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica

78 Radvansk& Banska Bystrica
Lubietova z$S a MS T.G.M

75 Radvansk& Bansk& Bystrica
s7Z8 Fantazia Bansk& Bystrica
75 Narnia Bansk& Bystrica

7S Dumbierska Banskd Bystrica
Hrifiova ZS a MS Skolska 1575
75 Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica
78 SSV Skutec Banska Bystrica
7S Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica
Banské& Bystrica SOS Hotel slu
78 SSV Skutec Bansk& Bystrica

75 Golianova Banska Bystrica
78 Cambela Slovenska Lupca

75 Moskovskd Banska Bystrica
Banska Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
7S Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica

Pionierska 4 Brezno

Zadkladna Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
78 s MS Badin

SPS Jozefa M Bansk& Bystrica

78 Cambela Slovenska Lupca

7S tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica

7ZS tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica
Pionierska 4 Brezno

78 Golianova Banska Bystrica
75 Bakossova Banska Bystrica
75 Golianova Banskd Bystrica
7S Dumbierska Banskd Bystrica
Zadkladna skola Hrncéiar Zvolen
78 Cambela Slovenska Lupca

78 s MS Badin

Hriniova zS a MS Skolska 1575
SPS Jozefa M Bansk& Bystrica
ZS tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica

75 Moskovsk& Bansk& Bystrica

7,75
7,79
7,80
7,85
7,91
8,00
8,21

NP

41,50
42,78
43,68
45,44
46,30
48,08
49,00
51,28

41,52
45,12
47,17
48,75
50,75
54,05
54,43

43,87
44,45
46,07
47,15
47,35
47,47
48,52

42,49
44,19
45,77
47,94
51,84

39,05
42,25
44,17
44,39
44,67
46,07
46,59

39,05
41,50
41,52
42,25
42,49
42,78
43,68
43,87
44,17
44,19
44,39
44,45
44,67
45,12
45,44



16 Caban Filip 000419 75 Moskovskd Banska Bystrica 45,77
17 Spodniak Adam 99 46,07
Obergries Boris 000427 7S5 Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica 46,07
19 Ravas Matej 001127 73 Spojova Banskd Bystrica 46,30
20 Banovc&an Filip 990804 7S Cambela Slovenska Lupc&a 46,59
21 Chrus¢ Dominik 000507 278 SSV Skutec Bansk& Bystrica 47,15
22 Mudicka Matus 000728 78 Radvanskad Banskd Bystrica 47,17
23 Chrien Miroslav 001208 7S Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica 47,35
24 Simo Matusd 990111 Banska Bystrica SOS Hotel slu 47,47
25 Sojak Adam 990416 Banska Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs 47,94
26 Kladivik Peter 000512 78 SSV Skutec Bansk& Bystrica 48,08
27 Auxt Jan 991109 273 SSV Skutec Bansk& Bystrica 48,52
28 Filadelfi Marek 991116 Lubietovad zS a MS T.G.M 48,75
29 Semoda Marek 000512 BBSZSMla 49,00
30 Richter Martin 000907 278 Radvanska Banskd Bystrica 50,75
31 Virok Jéan 000827 BBSZSMla 51,28
32 Svantner Igor 000726 7S Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica 51,84
33 Both Adam 00 s7Z8 Fantizia Banskd Bystrica 54,05
34 Potocek Benjamin 000627 73 Narnia Banska Bystrica 54,43
800 m celk.poradie st.ziaci
1 Malik Oto 990820 7S5 tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica 2:24,22
2 Zabka Miroslav 991105 Z3 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica 2:24,62
3 Hubac¢ Samuel 991219 Banskd Stiavnica Gym A.Kmeta 2:26,21
4 Diko Martin 001030 BBSZSMla 2:28,58
5 Skamla David 990923 78 Golianova Banskd Bystrica 2:33,20
6 Kollati Matus 00 Jastraba 28 a MS 2:34,57
7 Tazky Samuel 001219 7S Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica  2:37,20
8 Muransky Tomas 000703 ZS s MS MPCL Brezno 2:38,65
9 Cernadk Jakub 000526 BBSZSMla 2:42,91
10 Burcik Matus 001115 278 Golianova Banskd Bystrica 2:44,63
11 Kapustridk Tomas 991206 78 Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica 2:47,98
12 Mrva Samuel 000415 278 Cambela Slovenskad Lupca 2:50,24
13 Mraz Martin 00 78 s MS Hrochot 2:55,68
14 Berky Matu3 99 78 s MS Hrochot 2:59,87
15 RamZa Filip 000422 Lubietova Z35 a MS T.G.M 3:01,42
16 Filkus Viktor 00 7Z8 s MS Hrochot 3:05,75
1 Chupek Jakub 990311 SG Banskad Bystrica 4:39,60
2 Hroncek Lukéas 000713 Zéakladnéd Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen 4:43,04
3 Dekrét Jakub 991227 7S Spojova Banskd Bystrica 4:44,24
4 Kubaliak Lukas 990614 Hotelovad akadémia Brezno 4:50,99
5 Madi& Viktor 990817 78 Spojova Banska Bystrica 4:57,22
6 Petko Dusan 99 zS a MS Predajné 4:59,93
7 Obergries Boris 000427 278 Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica 5:00,11
8 Marko Jan 000809 Banskd Stiavnica zS J.Horéka 5:02,98
9 Melo David 5:03,76
10 Seb Kristién 990907 Bansk& Stiavnica 28 J.Horéka 5:04,98
11 Slezak Viktor 000511 28 Vvalaska 5:06,02
12 Marget Marcel 99 S$8 Kremnicka Banskd Bystrica 5:17,92
13 $Saly Timotej 00 SPS Jozefa M Banskd Bystrica 5:22,63
14 Glajza Patrik 000522 75 Golianova Bansk& Bystrica 5:22,97
15 ©Nemec Daniel 000203 Zakladna Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen 5:28,77
16 Troliga Erik 991215 7S Valaské 5:41,33
17 Diko Martin 001030 BBSZSMla 5:58,82
18 Truban Marek 001002 28 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica 6:05,18
19 Peudziviater Patrik 6:21,65
20 Capkovi& Marek 001011 z$ s MS Badin 6:26,50
21 Petrik Ivan 990106 BBSZSMla 6:31,60
1 Skultéty Jozef 000220 73 s M3 Pionierska Brezno 538
2 TaZky Matej 00 7Z3 s MS Pionierska Brezno 507
3 Stulajter Rébert 00 SPS Jozefa M Banskd Bystrica 483
4 Dunajsky Stanislav 990622 SOS Elektro Bansk& Bystrica 476
5 H6r&ik Adrian 99 zS a MS Predajné 475
6 Frano Denis 472
7 Machovié¢ Martin 991013 73 Hronského Krupina 471
8 Nemec Daniel 000203 Z&kladnéd 3kola Hrnciar Zvolen 467
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chodza 1 km

1

4 x 60 m

1

2
3

Bazo Alex
Kotorik Mate]
Buc¢ko Jan

Varga Maros
Furc¢adk Daniel
Pauco Daniel
Majersky Boris
Adamovi¢ Matus
Kr¢ Martin
Suchanovsky Matus
Spitalsky Marek
Fabry Jan

Nemc¢ek Branislav
Adamov Andrej
0ladh Nikolas
Caban Tomas
Prokaj Samuel
Caban Filip
Potoc¢ek Benjamin
Borovjak Adam

991228
990629
991103
991219
000311
990909
991030
000913
990615
99

000130
00

991121
991120
000113
991208
991103
000419
000627
000207

st.ziaci

Skultéty Jozef
Lassak Marko
Pauco Daniel
Kotorik Mate]
Golecky Filip
Bénovcé¢an Filip
Sou&ik Jan
H6rc¢ik Adrian
Malatinec Martin
Deme Vlastimir
Potancok Lukas
Mudic¢ka Matus

000220
000222
990909
990629
000108
990804
991031
99

991214
990507
000222
000728

st.ziaci

Majchut Jakub
Banga Peter
Mistrik Martin
Bartos Zdeno
Michalovsky Marcus
Majersky Boris
Valnc¢sak Ivan
Durica Simon
Hrudka Daniel
Bucko Patrik
Pauko Patrik
Stempel Jakub
Richtarik Lukas
Vigas Martin
Miklos$ Michal
Bazo Alex
Sebela Andrej
Hudoba Matus
Navratil Jiri
Jandk Adriéan

Detko TLubomir

75 Spojova
78 S1.Lup&a
7S Pieninské

990122
000125
990909
99

990701
991030
99

990917
010102
000816
00

990919
991020
001216
00

991228
990222
990716
01

000911

st.ziaci

990416

st.ziaci

78 Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica

78 Spojova Banskad Bystrica

75 Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica

Z&dkladnéa 8kola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
73 Radvansk& Banskd Bystrica

75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica

7S Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica

7S Cambela Slovenska Lupd&a

75 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica

78 Staré Hory

75 Dumbierska Bansk& Bystrica
Banské& Bystrica Gym.Mik Kovac
75 Moskovsk& Bansk& Bystrica

Banska Stiavnica Kat.SS svFA

78 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
78 Radvansk& Banskd Bystrica

Banska Stiavnica Kat.SS svFA

75 Moskovskd Banskd Bystrica

73 Narnia Bansk& Bystrica

75 Bakossova Banska Bystrica

7ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno

75 Moskovsk& Banskd Bystrica
75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica

75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica

75 Moskovsk& Bansk& Bystrica
75 Cambela Slovenskad Lup&a
Hrifiova ZS a MS Skolska 1575
zS a MS Predajna

Hrifova ZS a MS Skolska 1575
75 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

75 Radvansk& Bansk& Bystrica
78 Radvansk& Banska Bystrica

Hotelové& akadémia Brezno
Zadkladnd Skola Hrnciar Zvolen
Zadkladnd Skola Hrnciar Zvolen
7S Staré Hory
75 Bakossova Banska Bystrica
7S Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica

ZS Moskovskd& Banskd Bystrica
ZS tr.SNP Banskéd Bystrica
ZS Pieninsk& Banska& Bystrica

ZS Valaské
ZS tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica
ZS tr.SNP Bansk& Bystrica

7S Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica
728 Spojova Banska Bystrica
78 s MS Badin

78 Cambela Slovenska Lupca
BBSZSMla

SG Banska Bystrica

463
448
445
443
437
435
432
431
428
415
408
403
402
385
385
384
378
374
356
352

180
155
155
150
145
145
140
135
135
130
125
120

12,79
11,31
10,53
9,91
9,74
9,63
9,60
9,40
9,32
9,12
8,80
8,43
8,40
8,38
7,95
7,57
7,44
7,35
7,01
6,78

4:33,21

33,17
33,18
34,77



60 m 1.rozbeh

oUW N

60 m 2.rozbeh

oUW

Adamc¢ikova Sara
Chudéa Nina
Neuschlovad Dominika
Filkorova Lenka
Pisdrovad Romana
Vyskoc¢ilova Michaela
Jelinkovéa Eva

Tomkova DasSa
Vavrova Ines
Belkova Lenka
Stykova Martina
Kanckova SImona
Matiovad Adriéna
Kazarova Viola

st.ziacky

99

990706
990210
990812
990930
990904
990927

st.Ziacky

00

991211
991216
991124
991110
991229
00

S33 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica
78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica
Banska Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Zadkladnéd 8kola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
75 Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica
7S Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a
Lubietova z5 a MS T.G.M

Nemecka 73

Z4dkladné 3kola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
7ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno

78 Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica

75 Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica
z5 a MS Predajna

8,85
8,93
9,52
9,55
9,72
9,97
10,24

8,46
8,95
9,46
9,47
10,00
10,13
10,25

60 m 3.rozbeh

O Joy Ok W N

60 m 4.rozbeh

S W N

0 J o

60 m finale

O J oy O WN

Balus Eliza
Igarovéa Sandra
Zboranova Diana
Derzakova Daria
Majerskd Michaela
Benkova Alexandra
Purgatova Bibiéna
Fekiacova Lenka

Predajnianska Lenka
Mlindrikova Martina
Prochdczkova Tamara
Mlinarc¢ikova DIana
Lasttovéa Viktéria
Molitorisovéa Natalia
Majchutova Zuzana
Ceryova Bibiana

Tomkova Dasa
Predajnianska Lenka
Adamc¢ikova Séara
Vavrova Ines

Chudéa Nina

Balus Eliza
Mlindrikova Martina
Igarovéa Sandra

st.ziacky

000608
000421
00

000312
000622
000118
000318
00

st.Zziacky

000915
01
001225
001213
001223
00905
001203
000801

st.ziacky

00
000915
99
991211
990706
000608
01
000421

75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica
zS s MS Badin

zS a MS Predajna

75 Radvansk& Banskd Bystrica
75 Bakossova Banska& Bystrica
75 Bakossova Bansk& Bystrica
Lubietova z$S a MS T.G.M

7Z8 s MS Hrochot

75 Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica

7S Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

7Z5 s MS Badin

7Z5 s MS Badin

Katolicke Gy Bansk& Bystrica
75 s MS Pionierska Brezno

75 Bakossova Banskad Bystrica

Nemeckd z3

7S Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
S$8 Kremnicka Banskd Bystrica
Zadkladnd 38kola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica

78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica

78 s MS Badin

9,13
9,45
9,85
9,86

10,05

10,15

10,43

11,05

8,75
9,43
9,67
9,68
9,68
9,69

10,31

11,11

8,45
8,75
8,95
8,97
9,07
9,17
9,41
9,51

SB
SB

SB

300 m 1.beh

=

oUW

Hankova Simona
Filkorova Lenka
Stykova Martina
Slivkova Ema
Hozédkova Dominika
Luptéakova Alexandra
Majchutova Zuzana

st.ziacky

990611
990812
991124
000210
001130
000611
001203

7S Dumbierska Banskd Bystrica
Zadkladna skola Hrnciar Zvolen
7S Dumbierska Bansk& Bystrica
78 Radvansk& Banska Bystrica
Zadkladna $kola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
75 Radvansk& Bansk& Bystrica
7S s MS Pionierska Brezno

52,15
52,89
53,67
54,07
56,15
57,65
59,47

300 m 2.beh

QO ~J oy U WN

Kohttovd Maria
Predajnianska Lenka
Belkova Lenka
Lasutova Viktoéria
Prochaczkovad Tamara
Matiova Adriéna
Majerové Paulina
Lackova Anezka

st.ziacky

990802
00

991216
001223
001225
991229
000109
99

ZS Hronského Krupina

ZS Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica
7S s MS Pionierska Brezno

z8 s MS Badin

7S Cambela Slovenskd Lupd&a
7S Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica
7S Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
Jastraba zZ5 a MS

47,07
48,87
51,85
52,20
53,31
58,35
64,20
65,17



300 m 3.beh st.ziacky

1

o U W N

300 m 4.beh

1

2
3
4
5

300 m celk.poradie

800 m celk.poradie

1

QO J oy O W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Tomkova DaSa
Suhajdova Stanislava
Mlinarc¢ikova DIana
Stekla&ova Nika
Kanckova Simona
PErichovéa Jana

7ilinska Daniela
Mlynadrikova Martina
Jelinkova Eva

Sulova Margaréta
Michalickova Vanessa

Kohutova Maria
Predajnianska Lenka
Tomkova Dasa
7ilinska Daniela
Belkova Lenka
Hankova Simona
Suhajdova Stanislava
Lasutova Viktdria
Filkorova Lenka
Proch&czkova Tamara
Mlinarc¢ikova DIana
Stykova Martina
Slivkova Ema
Mlynadrikova Martina
Jelinkova Eva
Hozdkova Dominika
Stekla&ova Nika
Sulovd Margaréta
Luptékové Alexandra
Matiova Adriéna
Kanckova Simona
Majchutova Zuzana
Michalickova Vanessa
PErichovéa Jana
Majerova Paulina
Lackova Anezka

Sedilekova Valentina
Luptédkova Dominika
Hudecovéa Hanka
Simonova Barbora
Haviarova Andrea
Longauerova Zuzana
Igarova Sandra
Wagnerovd Martina
Neuschlovad Dominika
Veszeleiova Kristina
Haldelmeierova Veron
Kubisova Lucia
Kantorova Vanesa
Kissova Maria
Ivanic¢ova Maria
Mindrova Barbora
Filkorova Radka
Fekiac¢ova Lenka

00
991228
001213
000813
991110
99

st.Ziacky

000215
99

990927
010401
000321

st.Ziacky

990802
00

00

000215
991216
990611
991228
001223
990812
001225
001213
991124
000210
99

990927
001130
000813
010401
000611
991229
991110
001203
000321
99

000109
99

st.ziacky

000208
990817
990807
990816
00

000421
001112
990210
000922
991004
001226
00

991203
000525
001015
00

00

Nemeckd Zz3

78 Cambela Slovenskd Lupca
zS s MS Badin

Banskd Stiavnica Kat.SS svFA
75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica

78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica

Lubietova zS a MS T.G.M
75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica
Katolicke Gy Banskd Bystrica

78 Hronského Krupina

75 Pieninsk& Bansk& Bystrica

Nemecka 73

75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica

7Z5 s MS Pionierska Brezno

7S Dumbierska Bansk& Bystrica
78 Cambela Slovenska Lupca

7ZS s MS Badin

Zadkladné 38kola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
75 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

7ZS s MS Badin

7S Dumbierska Bansk& Bystrica
78 Radvansk& Banskd Bystrica

Lubietova 28 a MS T.G.M
Zadkladna skola HrncCiar Zvolen
Banskd Stiavnica Kat.SS svFA
78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica

78 Radvansk& Banska Bystrica
75 Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
75 Spojova Banskd Bystrica

75 s MS Pionierska Brezno
Katolicke Gy Banskd Bystrica

7S Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
Jastraba Z5 a MS

Zadkladna Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
Banskd Stiavnica 78 J.Horé&ka
78 Spojova Bansk& Bystrica

78 s M8 Pionierska Brezno

zS a MS Predajné

78 s MS Badin

78 Valaska
Banska Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Katolicke Gy Bansk& Bystrica
78 s MS Pionierska Brezno

73 Spojova Banskad Bystrica

75 s MS Hrochot
Banskd Stiavnica Kat.SS svFA
7S Pieninsk& Banska Bystrica
7S Narnia Bansk& Bystrica

78 s MS Hrochot

7S5 s MS Hrochot

WWWWwWwWwWwWwwwwNhNNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDN

49,22
52,18
53,66
56,62
58,45
63,30

51,25
54,49
56,03
56,95
60,23

47,07
48,87
49,22
51,25
51,85
52,15
52,18
52,20
52,89
53,31
53,66
53,67
54,07
54,49
56,03
56,15
56, 62
56,95
57,65
58,35
58,45
59,47
60,23
63,30
64,20
65,17

:39,57
:40,45
:41,25
44,17
:50,52
:50,87
:54,32
:55,45
:56,31
:01,11
:01,15
:08,25
:12,10
:15,45
:19,37
126,89
:29,52
:34,11
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O J o O W N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Moravéikova Zuza
Kyselova Jana
Predajnianska Le
7ilinska Daniela
KohtGtovad Maria
Chud& Nina
Virdgova Viktori
Sedliakova Valen
Kurtiova Sofia
Benkova Alexandr
Slivkova Ema
Majerova Paulina
Tomkova Dasa

Moravcéikova Zuza
Hankovad Simona
Fabokova Natalia
Jacekova Timea

Ridzornova Daniel
BereSova Veronik
Klincova Lucia
Adamc¢ikova Séara
Vyskoc¢ilova Mich
Turcanova AlzZzbet
Krnacova Andrea
Zvarova Maria
Pis4drova Romana
Beniova Erika
Luptdkova Domini
Kiirtiova Sofia
Téthova Silvia P
Purgatova Bibian
Kirdayova Kristi

1 km chédza

1

Kuklicova Bibian

4 x 60 m

‘

=

o U W N

ZS SPojova

758 Sl.Lup&a

78 Pionierska 2
78 Hrné&iarska zZV
78 Pieninskéa

7Z5 u Filipa

60m finale

=

oUW

Stremi Richard
Buvala Jozef
Alaksa Michal
Poliak Samuel
Surjiansky Simon
Rosiar Martin
Dudas Filip
Ukrop Jéan

60m 1.rozbeh

g w N

Poliak Samuel
Surjiansky Simon
Patras Marek
Pavelka Toméas
Foltany Patrik

st.ziacky

na

nka

a
tina

a

001228 ZS SSV Skutec Banskd Bystrica
99

000915 ZS Pieninskd Banskd& Bystrica
000215 ZzS Spojova Banskéd Bystrica
990802 ZS Hronského Krupina

990706 7S Spojova Banskd Bystrica
000802 ZS Cambela Slovenskad Lupca
000420

991109

000118 273 Bakossova Banskd Bystrica
000210 273 Radvanskad Banskd Bystrica
000109 7S Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica
00 Nemeckéa 73

st.Ziacky

na

001228 73 SSV Skutec Bansk& Bystrica
990611 75 Dumbierska Bansk& Bystrica
991228 78 Radvanska Banskd Bystrica
000406 Hrinova 728 a MS Skolska 1575

st.ziacky

a
a

aela
a

ka

avli
a
na

990422 S5G Bansk& Bystrica

99 S38 Kremnicka Banskd Bystrica
00
99 S38 Kremnicka Banskd Bystrica

990904 73 Cambela Slovenskd Lup&a

00

000523 75 Radvanskd Bansk& Bystrica
991112 78 Spojova Banska Bystrica
990930 278 Pieninsk& Banskd Bystrica
001103 Zzaékladnad Skola Hrnciar Zvolen
000208 Zzakladnad Skola Hrnc¢iar Zvolen
991109 Lubietova 7S a MS T.G.M
990109 SOS5 Skolskd& Banska Bystrica
000318 Lubietova 7ZS a MS T.G.M
990907 278 s MS Pionierska Brezno

st.ziacky

a

990708 S5G Bansk& Bystrica

st.ziacky

BR

dorci

dorci

97 SPS O.Winklera LucCenec

961011 Katolicke Gy Banska& Bystrica
970515 Gymnazium Sladkovicov Krupina
960304 SOS Elektro Banskd Bystrica

96 GAS Banska Bystrica
SPS Jozefa M Bansk& Bystrica
98 SPS Jozefa M Bansk& Bystrica

970627 Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs

960304 SOS Elektro Banska Bystrica
96 GAS Banska Bystrica

960414 S0S Skolskad Bansk& Bystrica
960216 S0S Skolskad Bansk& Bystrica
960627 Banskd Bystrica SOS Hotel slu

471
464
442
436
424
420
390
365
331
330
330
274
NM

151
130
120
120

10,58
9,12
8,30
8,16
8,12
7,37
6,77
6,54
6,16
6,15
6,12
5,70
5,46
5,37
5,28

4:40,42

35, 94
36,74
37,36
37,81
38,43
42,00

7,52
7,55
7,70
7,78
7,80
7,81
7,94
NP

7,84
7,85
8,13
8,36
8,52



60m 2.rozbeh

dorci

SPS O.Winklera LucCenec
Katolicke Gy Bansk& Bystrica
Banska Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
Gymnazium Sladkovicov Krupina
S3S Kremnicka Banskd Bystrica
Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
SOS Elektro Banskd Bystrica

7,56
7,62
7,72
7,76
8,36
8,37
8,42

o
=

1 Stremi Richard 97

2 Buvala Jozef 961011

3 Ukrop Jan 970627

4 AlaksSa Michal 970515

5 Juhész Marek 97

6 Styk Jan 970314

7 Pritula Michal 970922

Om 3.rozbeh dorci

1 Dudés Filip 98

2 Tesik Jakub 971102

3 Bartos$ Adam 98

4 Vician Gregor 98

5 [Karnis Branislav 971126
Mydliar Michal 98

7 BlasSko Boris 98

8 MusSuka Michal 971027

60m 4.rozbeh

dorci

SPS Jozefa M Banskd Bystrica
Sturova Detva Spojend Skola
S3S Kremnicka Banskd Bystrica
S33 Kremnicka Banskd Bystrica
Katolicke Gy Bansk& Bystrica
S35 Kremni&ka Bansk& Bystrica
SPS Jozefa M Banska Bystrica
Hotelova akadémia Brezno

7,91
8,05
8,12
8,23
8,31
8,31
8,35
8,37

SN

Rosiar Martin

Pohanc¢ani Rébert 980626
Mazych Sebastian

Smida Toméas 980802
Praznovsky Tomas 980626

SPS Jozefa M Banska Bystrica
Banska Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs

Hotelova akadémia Brezno
Hotelova akadémia Brezno

7,86
8,00
8,25
8,66
NP

®
)
o
=

w N =

dorci

Dubagak Jan 95
Makara Viktor 96
Bystriansky ILiubomir
Santorius Adrién 971002
Sandor Kristian 970124
Demo Michal 961106
Augustin Dominik

Murga$§ Filip 980317
Kac¢a Nicolas 97

S35 Kremni&ka Bansk& Bystrica
S38 Kremnicka Banskd Bystrica
SPS Jozefa M Banska Bystrica
Gymnazium I.Stura Zvolen
Hotelovad akadémia Brezno
Banska Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs
SPS Jozefa M Bansk& Bystrica
Gymnéazium L.Stura Zvolen

GAS Banska Bystrica

:56,88
:13,10
:19,00
:19,00
122,51
:27,30
:30,81
:33,52
142,60

19
20
21

dorci
Kostur Jéan
Buculc¢ik Roman
Sopko Jan
Filanda Pavol
Durica Peter
Schieber Matej
Lepen Mate]
Pavlak Miroslav
Alberti Peter
Kovalik Adam
Kliment Jakub
Slanc¢ik Richard
Fasang Matej
Mojzi§ Michal
Gibala Jozef
Krizan Simon
Uherek Daniel
Kollar Martin
Kan Slavomir
Habsada Daniel
Sufliarsky Jozef

U o1 U1 O U1 U1 U1 O W D B D D DD DD D DS DD

:15,07
129,78
:32,25
:33,45
:40,98
:44,02
:48,99
:50,20
:52,45
:53,41
:55,21
:55,99
:57,12
:01,35
:04,02
:08,57
:21,55
:21,55
:23,60
:30,02
:32,60

dialka

1

2
3
4

~ o

dorci

Vajc¢i Matus 980327
Praznovsky Tomas 980626
Gross Denis 970729
AlakSa Michal 970515
HabsSuda Daniel 961218
Poliak Samuel 960304

Zastko Filip
Rosiar Martin

SG Banska Bystrica
Hotelova akadémia Brezno
S0S Skolskd Banska Bystrica
Gymnédzium Slédkovicov Krupina
Banska& Bystrica SO3 IT Tajovs
SOS Elektro Bansk& Bystrica
SPS Jozefa M Bansk& Bystrica
SPS Jozefa M Bansk& Bystrica

576
561
555
535
535
532
530
521



<
[O2N
(18
et
Q

1
2

4
5
6

Adamov Adam
Mokros$ Martin
Bambura Tomas
Styk Jan

Musuka Michal
Uherek Daniel
Fasanga Martin
Kosik Mate]
Pohanc¢ani Roébert
Mydlo Radovan

dorci
Galc¢ik Radoslav
Vajc¢i Matus
Adamov Adam
Varga Ladislav
Zastko Filip
Mydlo Radovan
Skladany Andreas

gula 5 kg dorci

1 Vraniak Rébert

2 Veselovsky Viktor

3 Dvorak Jakub

4 Krizan Simon

5 Vihanc¢ek Marek

6 Pavlur Samo

7 Priskin Tomés

8 Razga Kristiéan

9 Stremi Richard

10 Kvocka Rastislav

11 Kohut Milan
12 Bulava Matej
13 Hudé&k Matus

60m finale dorky

1 Malatincova Simona
2 Kamenska Zuzana

3 Dendisova Kléara

4 Haviarova Veronika
5 Vybohova Bronislava
6 Valachova Kristina
7 Tumidajova Miriam

Slatinska Korina

60m 1.beh dorky

1

2
3
4

Malatincova Simona
Tumidajova Miriam
Vybohov4 Bronislava
Slatinska Korina

60m 2.beh dorky

1

@
(@]
P O WOo Jo Ul i WN F e oUW

=

Kamensk& Zuzana
Haviarova Veronika
Dendisova Kléara
Valachovad Kristina
Spisiakova Dominika
Hromadikova Veronika

dorky
Slanc¢ikova Eva
Malatincova Simona
Babinskéa Iveta
Trtolovad Alena
Krnacova Tatiana
MoSenkova Erika
HalusSkova Viktéria
Svantnerova Veronika
Kubinakova Barbora
KaSiarova Anezka
Predajnianska Lenka

97 S35 Kremni&ka Banska Bystrica 518

980517 Banskad Bystrica SOS Hotel slu 506
97 SPS Jozefa M Bansk& Bystrica 503
970314 Banskd Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs 497
971027 Hotelova akadémia Brezno 483
96 473
981012 Sturova Detva Spojend Skola 455
970921 Katolicke Gy Banska Bystrica 449
980626 Banska Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs 446
97 SPS O.Winklera LucCenec NM

97 S3S Kremnicka Banskd Bystrica 180
980327 SG Bansk& Bystrica 175
97 S3S Kremnicka Banska Bystrica 175
SPS Jozefa M Banskd Bystrica 165
SPS Jozefa M Banskd Bystrica 160
97 SPS O.Winklera LucCenec 150
970727 Banska Bystrica SOS Hotel slu NM

970717 Banska Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs 12,14
971202 SO3 Elektro Banskd Bystrica 11,93
960626 Gymnazium L.Stura Zvolen 11,49
970803 Gymnazium Sladkovicov Krupina 11,22

SPS Jozefa M Banska Bystrica 11,21

960102 Gymnazium L.Stura Zvolen 10,80
SPS Jozefa M Banskd Bystrica 10,72
98 S35 Kremni&ka Bansk& Bystrica 10,65
97 SPS O.Winklera Lucenec 10,55
970605 Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs 10,03
970411 Gymnédzium Sladkovicov Krupina 9,93
97 S33 Kremnicka Banska Bystrica 9,69
960823 Banska Bystrica SOS Hotel slu 9,63
971002 S5G Banska Bystrica 8,13
980307 SG Bansk& Bystrica 8,57
976003 Gymnazium Sladkovicov Krupina 8,89
98 Katolicke Gy Bansk& Bystrica 8,90
965615 Gymnazium Sladkovicov Krupina 9,05
S35 Kremnicka Bansk& Bystrica 9,11
970823 Hotelové& akadémia Brezno 9,12
97 SSUS ZzZvolen NP

971002 S5G Banska Bystrica 8,23
970823 Hotelové akadémia Brezno 8,97
965615 Gymnazium Sladkovicov Krupina 8,98
97 SSUS zvolen 10,41

980307 SG Bansk& Bystrica 8,67
98 Katolicke Gy Banska& Bystrica 8,87
976003 Gymnazium Sladkovicov Krupina 8,95
S$8 Kremnicka Banskd Bystrica 9,37

971221 SSUS Zvolen 10,77
12,15
98 GAS Banska Bystrica 2:26,25
971002 SG Bansk& Bystrica 2:27,33
2:31,02

966015 Gymnazium Sladkovicov Krupina 2:36,17
981003 Hotelovad akadémia Brezno 2:45,02
2:54,35

980317 Banska Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs 3:01,55
980402 Hotelova akadémia Brezno 3:02,064
3:12,58

3:23,95

981001 SOS Skolskd Banska Bystrica 3:25,34



12 Lucanskéa Erika 3:27,27

13 Kincekova Gabriela 980921 Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs 3:33,19
1 Kamenskd& Zuzana 980307 3G Banska Bystrica 502
2 Flosnikova Veronika 971217 SG Bansk& Bystrica 500
3 Haviarova Veronika 980713 Katolicke Gy Banska Bystrica 482
4 Vybohovéad Bronislava 965615 Gymnazium Sladkovicov Krupina 455
5 Fehérova Tereza 97 Banské& Bystrica Gym.Mik Kovac 445
6 Repisk& Simona 980925 Banska Stiavnica Gym A.Kmeta 434
7 Strhéarska Katarina 971204 Banska Bystrica SOS Hotel slu 418
8 Dendisovéa Klara 976003 Gymnazium Sladkovicov Krupina 401
9 Spisiakova Michaela 97 Banské& Bystrica Gym.Mik Kovac 301
1 Haviarova Veronika 980713 Katolicke Gy Bansk&d Bystrica 148
2 Miku$ova Nikola 970207 Sturova Detva Spojend Skola 125
3 Zacharova Scarlett 980111 Hotelova akadémia Brezno 125
Flosnikova Veronika 971217 3G Bansk& Bystrica NP
1 Slosarovéa Patricia 980129 SG Banska Bystrica 13, 64
2 Kyselova Monika 97 10,01
3 Krnac¢ovéa Vladimira 97 9,71
4 PusSkarova Zuzana 980314 SG Bansk& Bystrica 8,94
5 Luptédkova Veronika 980519 Bansk& Bystrica SOS IT Tajovs 8,54
6 Zacharova Scarlett 980111 Hotelova akadémia Brezno 7,88



